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Years RANK III RANK II RANK I Doctorate RANK IV RANK VExperience 186 Days 186 Days 186 Days 186 Days 186 Days 186 Days0 36,189$     39,871$     43,551$     47,171$       36,189$     27,706$     1 36,812$     40,602$     44,392$     47,944$       2 37,436$     41,333$     45,231$     48,717$       3 38,058$     42,064$     46,070$     49,490$       4 38,680$     42,794$     46,908$     50,263$       5 39,303$     43,525$     47,748$     51,035$       6 39,925$     44,256$     48,587$     51,810$       7 40,548$     44,987$     49,426$     52,583$       8 41,170$     45,718$     50,265$     53,355$       9 41,793$     46,449$     51,104$     54,128$       10 42,416$     47,180$     51,943$     54,902$       11 43,038$     47,910$     52,783$     55,674$       12 43,660$     48,641$     53,621$     56,499$       13 44,283$     49,372$     54,461$     57,839$       14 44,906$     50,103$     55,301$     58,280$       15 45,529$     50,834$     56,140$     58,767$       16 46,151$     51,565$     56,978$     59,540$       17 46,773$     52,296$     57,817$     60,313$       18 47,396$     53,026$     58,657$     61,086$       19 48,019$     53,757$     59,496$     61,858$       20 48,641$     54,487$     60,334$     62,631$       21 49,264$     55,219$     61,174$     63,406$       22 49,887$     55,950$     62,013$     64,178$       23 50,509$     56,681$     62,852$     64,951$       24 51,131$     57,410$     63,691$     65,724$       25 51,754$     58,142$     64,530$     66,497$       26 52,377$     58,873$     65,369$     67,270$       27 53,000$     59,604$     66,209$     68,044$       28 53,621$     60,334$     67,047$     68,817$       29 54,244$     61,066$     67,886$     69,590$       30 54,867$     61,797$     68,725$     70,363$       31 54,867$     61,797$     68,725$     70,363$       32 55,489$     62,528$     69,565$     71,136$       
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Position Grade
Bus Monitors 6
Custodian A 8
Daycare Workers 1 10
Assistants 12
Daycare Workers 2 12
FRYSC Assistant 12
Custodian AC2 13
Food Service Cook 14
Daycare-SSE 18
Food Service Assitant Manager 18
Head Custodian 20
Maintenance 23
Maintenance-with Pesticides 26
Daycare Director ECC/EBW 27
Secretaries 2 31
Bus Drivers 32
Food Service Manager 33
Secretaries 34
Superintendent Admin Assistant 35
Payroll 35
Community Ed 35
Mechanic 36
Maintenance AS 40
Computer Tech 43
ACE 44
Mechanic- Head 45
Food Nutrition 46
Mechanic- Head/Assist Trans. Dir. 47
Head Tech 48
FRYSC Director 51
Maintenance-Supervisor 52
Adult Ed 53
ACE-BCTC 54
ACE 2 55
Daycare Director 56
Apple Core 57

Classified Positions and Grade
2018-2019 School Year

Approved April 9, 2018



Years Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Grade Years 
Exp 1 6 8 10 12 13 14 18 20 23 26 27 31 32 33 34 35 36 40 41 43 44 45 46 47 48 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 Exp

0 $7.25 $10.20 $10.64 $10.76 $11.00 $10.85 $10.95 $11.25 $11.67 $12.01 $12.27 $12.18 $13.51 $13.83 $13.47 $14.05 $14.77 $14.96 $15.34 $15.59 $16.38 $16.51 $16.74 $20.00 $18.41 $21.29 $20.83 $20.84 $24.59 $23.12 $10.61 $16.16 $13.51 0
1 $7.25 $10.23 $10.69 $10.82 $11.05 $11.05 $11.53 $11.83 $11.97 $12.30 $12.55 $12.36 $13.53 $13.99 $13.99 $14.31 $15.24 $15.27 $16.53 $16.78 $16.63 $16.70 $17.02 $20.19 $18.73 $21.62 $21.17 $22.57 $24.96 $23.41 $10.61 $16.16 $13.51 1
2 $7.25 $10.29 $10.73 $10.92 $11.15 $11.19 $11.62 $11.93 $12.18 $12.52 $12.77 $12.55 $13.58 $14.15 $14.19 $14.50 $15.62 $15.50 $16.86 $17.11 $16.81 $16.79 $17.22 $20.27 $18.94 $21.85 $21.39 $23.38 $25.34 $23.70 $10.61 $16.16 $13.51 2
3 $7.25 $10.40 $10.80 $11.07 $11.30 $11.33 $11.72 $12.05 $12.42 $12.74 $12.99 $12.74 $13.68 $14.48 $14.34 $14.68 $16.00 $15.73 $17.19 $17.45 $16.97 $16.87 $17.42 $20.33 $19.16 $22.06 $21.62 $24.20 $25.72 $24.00 $10.61 $16.16 $13.51 3
4 $7.25 $10.49 $10.93 $11.22 $11.45 $11.47 $11.82 $12.15 $12.66 $12.95 $13.21 $12.93 $13.75 $14.77 $14.47 $14.87 $16.38 $15.97 $17.52 $17.78 $17.13 $16.96 $17.61 $20.40 $19.37 $22.27 $21.84 $25.01 $26.10 $24.30 $10.61 $16.16 $13.51 4
5 $7.25 $10.59 $11.06 $11.37 $11.61 $11.61 $11.93 $12.26 $12.90 $13.23 $13.48 $13.12 $13.86 $14.86 $14.58 $15.05 $16.76 $16.21 $17.85 $18.11 $17.30 $17.05 $17.81 $20.50 $19.59 $22.49 $22.06 $25.83 $26.49 $24.60 $10.61 $16.16 $13.51 5
6 $7.25 $10.68 $11.19 $11.53 $11.76 $11.76 $12.02 $12.35 $13.14 $13.50 $13.75 $13.32 $14.02 $14.96 $14.72 $15.22 $17.14 $16.45 $18.19 $18.44 $17.46 $17.14 $18.00 $20.55 $19.81 $22.70 $23.85 $26.16 $26.89 $24.91 $10.61 $16.16 $13.51 6
7 $7.25 $10.78 $11.32 $11.68 $11.92 $11.90 $12.14 $12.47 $13.38 $13.77 $14.02 $13.52 $14.09 $15.04 $14.86 $15.40 $17.52 $16.69 $18.52 $18.77 $17.63 $17.24 $18.20 $20.63 $20.02 $22.93 $24.09 $26.48 $27.29 $25.22 $10.61 $16.16 $13.51 7
8 $7.25 $10.86 $11.45 $11.83 $12.06 $12.04 $12.25 $12.58 $13.62 $14.03 $14.28 $13.72 $14.14 $15.15 $14.98 $15.59 $17.91 $16.93 $18.85 $19.10 $17.80 $17.33 $18.40 $20.71 $20.24 $23.14 $24.24 $26.81 $27.70 $25.54 $10.61 $16.16 $13.51 8
9 $7.25 $10.96 $11.58 $11.98 $12.23 $12.18 $12.34 $12.67 $13.86 $14.30 $14.56 $13.93 $14.24 $15.22 $15.10 $15.77 $18.29 $17.17 $19.18 $19.43 $17.96 $17.42 $18.59 $20.78 $20.45 $23.35 $24.39 $27.14 $28.12 $25.85 $10.61 $16.16 $13.51 9

10 $7.25 $11.06 $11.71 $12.14 $12.38 $12.32 $12.46 $12.80 $14.07 $14.50 $14.75 $14.14 $14.36 $15.34 $15.25 $15.96 $18.67 $17.40 $19.51 $19.76 $18.12 $17.51 $18.79 $20.85 $20.67 $23.56 $24.55 $27.46 $28.54 $26.18 $10.61 $16.16 $13.51 10
11 $7.25 $11.16 $11.84 $12.30 $12.56 $12.46 $12.57 $12.91 $14.29 $14.72 $14.97 $14.35 $14.75 $15.43 $15.39 $16.14 $19.05 $17.64 $19.84 $20.09 $18.30 $17.60 $18.98 $20.92 $20.88 $23.79 $24.70 $27.80 $28.96 $26.51 $10.61 $16.16 $13.51 11
12 $7.25 $11.25 $11.97 $12.45 $12.71 $12.60 $12.65 $13.00 $14.51 $14.93 $15.19 $14.56 $14.81 $15.52 $15.52 $16.33 $19.16 $17.88 $20.17 $20.42 $18.46 $17.70 $19.18 $20.98 $21.10 $24.00 $24.85 $28.12 $29.40 $26.84 $10.61 $16.16 $13.51 12
13 $7.25 $11.34 $12.09 $12.62 $12.88 $12.75 $12.77 $13.12 $14.73 $15.15 $15.40 $14.78 $14.88 $15.61 $15.63 $16.51 $19.27 $18.12 $20.50 $20.75 $18.62 $17.79 $19.38 $21.07 $21.31 $24.21 $25.00 $28.44 $29.85 $27.17 $10.61 $16.16 $13.51 13
14 $7.25 $11.44 $12.21 $12.78 $13.03 $12.89 $12.87 $13.22 $14.94 $15.37 $15.62 $15.00 $14.97 $15.71 $15.77 $16.63 $19.43 $18.36 $20.83 $21.08 $18.80 $17.88 $19.57 $21.14 $21.53 $24.44 $25.16 $28.77 $30.29 $27.51 $10.61 $16.16 $13.51 14
15 $7.25 $11.53 $12.33 $12.92 $13.18 $13.03 $12.98 $13.34 $15.16 $15.59 $15.84 $15.23 $15.08 $15.82 $15.90 $16.74 $19.59 $18.60 $21.16 $21.42 $18.96 $17.98 $19.77 $21.21 $21.75 $24.65 $25.31 $29.10 $30.75 $27.86 $10.61 $16.16 $13.51 15
16 $7.25 $11.64 $12.45 $13.06 $13.33 $13.17 $13.08 $13.44 $15.38 $15.80 $16.06 $15.46 $15.22 $15.91 $16.03 $16.82 $19.76 $18.84 $21.49 $21.75 $19.12 $18.07 $19.96 $21.28 $21.96 $24.86 $25.46 $29.42 $31.20 $28.20 $10.61 $16.16 $13.51 16
17 $7.25 $11.72 $12.57 $13.20 $13.50 $13.31 $13.18 $13.54 $15.60 $16.02 $16.28 $15.69 $15.36 $16.00 $16.17 $16.93 $19.92 $19.08 $21.82 $22.08 $19.29 $18.17 $20.16 $21.35 $22.18 $25.08 $25.61 $29.75 $31.67 $28.56 $10.61 $16.16 $13.51 17
18 $7.25 $11.82 $12.69 $13.34 $13.65 $13.45 $13.29 $13.65 $15.82 $16.24 $16.49 $15.92 $15.50 $16.10 $16.30 $17.02 $20.08 $19.32 $22.16 $22.41 $19.46 $18.27 $20.35 $21.41 $22.39 $25.30 $25.76 $30.08 $32.15 $28.91 $10.61 $16.16 $13.51 18
19 $7.25 $11.92 $12.81 $13.49 $13.80 $13.60 $13.40 $13.77 $16.03 $16.46 $16.71 $16.16 $15.64 $16.19 $16.43 $17.11 $20.25 $19.56 $22.49 $22.74 $19.63 $18.36 $20.55 $21.55 $22.61 $25.52 $25.92 $30.40 $32.63 $29.27 $10.61 $16.16 $13.51 19
20 $7.25 $12.01 $12.93 $13.63 $13.97 $13.74 $13.58 $13.96 $16.25 $16.68 $16.93 $16.41 $15.78 $16.28 $16.54 $17.21 $20.41 $19.80 $22.82 $23.07 $19.79 $18.46 $20.75 $21.58 $22.82 $25.73 $26.08 $30.73 $33.12 $29.64 $10.61 $16.16 $13.51 20
21 $7.25 $12.10 $13.05 $13.77 $14.12 $13.88 $13.72 $14.09 $16.47 $16.89 $17.15 $16.65 $15.92 $16.38 $16.69 $17.30 $20.57 $20.04 $23.15 $23.40 $19.95 $18.56 $20.94 $21.64 $23.04 $25.94 $26.24 $31.06 $33.62 $30.01 $10.61 $16.16 $13.51 21
22 $7.25 $12.20 $13.17 $13.91 $14.27 $14.02 $13.98 $14.36 $16.69 $17.11 $17.36 $16.90 $16.07 $16.48 $16.82 $17.37 $20.74 $20.28 $23.48 $23.73 $20.13 $18.66 $21.14 $21.73 $23.25 $26.17 $26.41 $31.60 $34.12 $30.39 $10.61 $16.16 $13.51 22
23 $7.25 $12.29 $13.29 $14.05 $14.42 $14.16 $14.17 $14.56 $16.90 $17.33 $17.58 $17.15 $16.22 $16.58 $16.94 $17.48 $20.90 $20.52 $23.81 $24.06 $20.28 $18.76 $21.33 $21.79 $23.47 $26.36 $26.57 $32.14 $34.64 $30.77 $10.61 $16.16 $13.51 23
24 $7.25 $12.39 $13.41 $14.19 $14.59 $14.30 $14.37 $14.76 $17.12 $17.55 $17.80 $17.41 $16.37 $16.66 $17.08 $17.59 $21.06 $20.76 $24.14 $24.39 $20.43 $18.86 $21.53 $21.85 $23.69 $26.56 $26.73 $32.69 $35.15 $31.15 $10.61 $16.16 $13.51 24
25 $7.25 $12.48 $13.53 $14.34 $14.73 $14.44 $14.56 $14.95 $17.34 $17.76 $18.02 $17.67 $16.52 $16.76 $17.20 $17.68 $21.23 $21.00 $24.47 $24.72 $20.58 $18.96 $21.73 $21.93 $23.90 $26.76 $26.90 $33.23 $35.68 $31.54 $10.61 $16.16 $13.51 25
26 $7.25 $12.58 $13.65 $14.48 $14.88 $14.59 $14.78 $15.19 $17.56 $17.98 $18.23 $17.94 $16.68 $16.85 $17.35 $17.76 $21.39 $21.24 $24.80 $25.05 $20.74 $19.06 $21.92 $22.00 $24.12 $26.96 $27.06 $33.78 $36.21 $31.93 $10.61 $16.16 $13.51 26
27 $7.25 $12.67 $13.77 $14.62 $15.03 $14.73 $14.96 $15.38 $17.78 $18.20 $18.45 $18.21 $16.83 $16.96 $17.47 $17.85 $21.55 $21.48 $25.13 $25.39 $20.89 $19.16 $22.12 $22.08 $24.33 $27.16 $27.22 $34.32 $36.76 $32.33 $10.61 $16.16 $13.51 27
28 $7.25 $12.77 $13.89 $14.76 $15.20 $14.87 $15.16 $15.57 $17.99 $18.42 $18.67 $18.48 $17.02 $17.05 $17.61 $17.97 $21.72 $21.72 $25.46 $25.72 $21.04 $19.26 $22.31 $22.15 $24.55 $27.36 $27.39 $34.87 $37.31 $32.74 $10.61 $16.16 $13.51 28
29 $7.25 $12.87 $14.01 $14.90 $15.35 $15.01 $15.37 $15.78 $18.21 $18.63 $18.89 $18.76 $17.18 $17.14 $17.73 $18.25 $21.88 $21.95 $25.79 $26.05 $21.19 $19.36 $22.51 $22.23 $24.76 $27.55 $27.55 $35.41 $37.87 $33.15 $10.61 $16.16 $13.51 29
30 $7.25 $12.96 $14.13 $15.04 $15.50 $15.15 $15.56 $15.98 $18.43 $18.85 $19.11 $19.04 $17.33 $17.24 $17.85 $18.52 $22.04 $22.19 $26.13 $26.38 $21.35 $19.46 $22.71 $22.30 $24.98 $27.75 $27.71 $35.95 $38.44 $33.56 $10.61 $16.16 $13.51 30

Classified Salary Schedule
2018-2019 School Year

Approved April 9, 2018



Position
Secretaries
Teacher Assistant
Cooks
Bus Driver
Bus Monitor

Rank
I
II
III

IV-V

Rank Rate
I $28.28
II $25.25
III $22.22

CLASSIFIED SUBSTITUTE HOURLY RATE

CERTIFIED SUBSTITUTE HOURLY RATE

CERTIFIED SUBSTITUTE ESS / PD RATE

$12.02
$10.76
$10.64

Rate

Maintenance
Daycare

Position
Custodian

4-9 Years

$72.58
$88.04
$99.38

$101.24
0-3 Years

$72.58
$110.04
$118.86
$123.25

10+ Years

$72.58
$101.24
$105.62
$110.04

Approved April 9, 2018

Rate

2018-2019 School Year

2018-2019 School Year

$10.20
$13.83
$8.90

$11.00
$13.51
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Years 
Exp

 Energy 
Manager Interpreter 1 Interpreter 2 Interpreter 3  Occupational 

Therapists 0 $20,000 24,836            27,942            35,392            $51,0071 $20,000 25,586            28,780            36,455            $51,8462 $20,000 26,349            29,628            37,549            $52,5313 $20,000 27,141            30,532            38,674            $53,2924 $20,000 27,986            31,449            39,835            $54,0525 $20,000 28,792            32,393            41,030            $54,8156 $20,000 29,657            33,363            42,260            $55,5757 $20,000 30,546            34,337            43,529            $56,3378 $20,000 31,463            35,395            44,835            $57,0999 $20,000 32,407            36,458            46,180            $57,85810 $20,000 33,467            37,784            47,771            $58,62011 $20,000 34,807            39,295            49,683            $59,38112 $20,000 36,199            40,869            51,671            $60,14313 $20,000 37,648            42,503            53,737            $60,90514 $20,000 39,154            44,203            55,886            $61,66615 $20,000 40,719            45,971            58,121            $62,42716 $20,000 42,348            47,809            60,447            $63,18917 $20,000 44,043            49,721            62,863            $63,95018 $20,000 45,807            51,711            65,379            $64,71519 $20,000 47,636            53,779            67,995            $65,48520 $20,000 49,759            56,428            71,179            $66,25421 $20,000 50,257            56,992            71,891            $67,02422 $20,000 50,760            57,562            72,610            $67,79523 $20,000 51,268            58,138            73,336            $68,56424 $20,000 51,781            58,719            74,069            $69,33525 $20,000 52,299            59,306            74,810            $70,10526 $20,000 52,822            59,899            75,558            $70,87527 $20,000 53,350            60,498            76,314            $71,58428 $20,000 53,884            61,103            77,077            $72,30029 $20,000 54,423            61,714            77,848            $73,02330 $20,000 54,967            62,331            78,626            $73,753

Energy Manager, Interpreter, and Occupational Therapist
Salary Schedule

2018-2019 School Year
Approved April 9, 2018


